L07000092477

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)	 	
(Cit	:y/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800113602628



B. KOHR

JAN 1 5 2008

EXAMINER

08 JAN 14 PM 12: 35
SECRETARY OF STATE



ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032

REFERENCE :

7617472

AUTHORIZATION (

COST LIMIT

ORDER	חתעם		Tanuaru	1/	2008
ノベレビベ	DAIL	:	January	1 4 ,	2008

ORDER TIME : 9:19 AM

ORDER NO. : 399402-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7617472

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: ILM LOGISTICS-ICG LLC

XX REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Debbie Skipper - Ext# 2948

EXAMINER'S INITIALS



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 14, 2008

DEBBIE SKIPPER CSC TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: ILM LOGISTICS-ICG LLC

Ref. Number: L07000092477

ALCALARY OF TORON

RESUBMII
Please give original
submission date as file date.

We have received your document for ILM LOGISTICS-ICG LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$100.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

As discussed, the date in Item 3 should be December 28, 2007.

ALSO, as discussed, the date in Item 4 should be some date subsequent to December 28, 2007. It's supposed to be the date that they authorized the revocation -- not the date they authorized the original dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 308A00002799

OR JAN 15 AM IO: 41

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4411, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution:

1.	The name of the company is ILM Logistics - ICG LLC.			
2.	The document number of the company is L07000092477			
3.	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State was 12/28/07			
4.	The revocation of dissolut the dissolution on 1/11,	ion was authorized in the same manner as //08		
_	natures of the members havin essary to approve the revocat	g the same percentage membership interests ion of dissolution:		
Signature		Typed or Printed Name		
eff	tachell Hammer	Mr. Mitchell A. Hammer		
		for International Cement Group LLC		
	Filin	ng Fee: \$100.00		

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



I. The name of a limited liability company is ILM Logistics - ICG LLC	Dm P
TEM LOGISTICS - TOO LEO	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Sept L07000092477	tember 11, 2007 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Decem	nber 27, 2007
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the lin 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back) 	nited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).
Members holdings a majority in inte	erest have voted to dissolve the company.
5. CHECK ONE:	
	e limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
<u></u> -OR-	e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
	buted among its members in accordance with their respective
rights and interests.	
7. CHECK ONE:	
entered against it in any pending suit.	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
natures of the members having the same percentage of	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Matchell of amager	Mr. Mitchell A. Hammer
	for International Cement Group LLC
	·